
        St. Xavier's School Rajpur
THEME: EDUCATION FOR HOPE-FILLED FUTURE
                           Academic Calender 2025 -26

Date Day Classes and Events

4/1/2025 Tuesday New Academic Session Begins

4/6/2025 Sunday Ram Navami

4/7/2025 Monday Wprld Health Day

4/10/2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti

4/14/2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti

4/18/2025 Friday Good Friday

4/19/2025 Sunday Holy Saturday

4/21/2025 Tuesday PT I/FA-I (I to XII)

4/22/2025 Tuesday World Earth Day

4/26/2025 Saturday Summer Vacation begins

JUNE - THE ROLE OF TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION

6/10/2025 Tuesday Teacher's Reporting Day

6/12/2025 Tuesday Capacity Building Program for Staff

6/14/2025 Saturday Teacher's Orientation Program

6/16/2025 Monday Classes resumes after Summer Vacation

6/21/2025 Saturday International Yoga Day

6/23/2025 Monday G.K./Science Quiz-VI/Eng. Rhymes-PPII

6/24/2025 Tuesday G.K./Science Quiz-VII/Eng. Rhymes-PPII

6/25/2025 Wednesday Eng. Poem Recitation-III-V

6/26/2025 Thursday G.K./Science Quiz-VIII, Eng. Rhymes-I-II

6/27/2025 Friday G.K./Science Quiz-VIII, Eng. Rhymes-I-II

6/28/2025 Saturday Orientation/Motivation- IX-X

6/30/2025 Monday Orientation/Motivation- XI-XII

JUNE - THE ROLE OF TECHNOLOGY IN EDUCATION



7/1/2025 Tuesday Alphabets Collection-PPI-II

7/2/2025 Wednesday Memory Test-I-II, Story Telling-III-VI

7/3/2025 Thursday Memory Test-I-II, Story Telling-III-VI

7/4/2025 Friday Kho-kho & Kabaddi Group Match

7/5/2025 Saturday House Leaders Selection

7/6/2025 Sunday ACCOUNTABILITY - Muharram

7/7/2025 Monday Patriotic Song V

7/8/2025 Tuesday Eng. Rhyemes Recitation-I

7/9/2025 Wednesday Eng. Poem Recitation-II

7/10/2025 Thursday Eng. Poem Recitation-III

7/11/2025 Friday Eng. Poem Recitation-IV

7/12/2025 Saturday Painting Competion-VI-VIII

7/13/2025 Sunday COMPASSION

7/14/2025 Monday to Periodic Test (I - XII)

JULY - CHARACTER FORMATION AND JESUIT VALUES - MAGIS

7/15/2025 Tuesday CBSE Supplementary Exam Begins

7/16/2025 Friday CBSE Exam

7/17/2025 Saturday CBSE Exam

7/18/2025 Friday CBSE Exam

7/19/2025 Saturday CBSE Exam

7/20/2025 Sunday RESILIENCE (Adaptibility)

7/21/2025 Monday CBSE Exam

7/22/2025 Tuesday CBSE Exam

7/23/2025 Wednesday CBSE Exam

7/24/2025 Thursday Class/Periodic Test (I - XII)

7/25/2025 Friday HARELI H

7/26/2025 Saturday Class/Periodic Test (I - XII)

7/27/2025 Sunday Class/Periodic Test (I - XII)

7/28/2025 Monday Class/Periodic Test (I - XII)

7/29/2025 Tuesday Group Song, Dance & Skit (IX - X)

7/30/2025 Wednesday New Cabinet Formation

7/31/2025 Thursday St. Ignatius of Loyola Feast (Founder of SJ)



8/1/2025 Friday Class - Assembly by Class V

8/2/2025 Saturday Hand Writing I-V, Story Telling VI-VIII

8/3/2025 Sunday CRITICAL THINKING

8/4/2025 Monday Class - Assembly by Class VI A

8/5/2025 Tuesday Class - Assembly by Class VI B

8/6/2025 Wednesday Class - Assembly by Class VI C

8/7/2025 Thursday Class - Assembly by Class VII A

8/8/2025 Friday Rakhi Making Comp/ Tribal Dance

8/9/2025 Saturday International Indegious Day/Raksha Bandhan H

8/10/2025 Sunday CREATIVITY

8/11/2025 Monday Class - Assembly by Class VII C

8/12/2025 Tuesday Class - Assembly by Class VIII A (Parade)

8/13/2025 Wednesday Class - Assembly by Class VIII B (Parade)

8/14/2025 Thursday Class - Assembly by Class VIII C (Parade)

H

AUGUST - 21ST CENTURY SKILLS

8/15/2025 Friday Independence Day H

8/16/2025 Saturday Krishna Janmasthmi H

8/17/2025 Sunday COLLABORATION

8/18/2025 Monday Class - Assembly by Class IX A

8/19/2025 Tuesday Class - Assembly by Class IX B

8/20/2025 Wednesday Class - Assembly by Class IX C

8/21/2025 Thursday Class - Assembly by Class X A

8/22/2025 Friday Class - Assembly by Class X B

8/23/2025 Saturday Inter Face Paiting Competition

8/24/2025 Sunday ADAPTIBILITY

8/25/2025 Monday Class - Assembly by Class XI A

8/26/2025 Tuesday Hartalika (Teej) H

8/27/2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi (Optional)

8/28/2025 Thursday Class - Assembly by Class XII A

8/29/2025 Friday Class - Assembly by Class XII B

8/30/2025 Saturday Best out of Waste - VI - VIII, XI - XII

8/31/2025 Sunday



9/1/2025 Monday Class - Assembly by Class VI A, Preparation

9/2/2025 Tuesday Class - Assembly by Class VI B, Preparation

9/3/2025 Wednesday Karma H

9/4/2025 Thursday Class - Assembly by Class VI C, Preparation

9/5/2025 Friday Teach er's Day Celebration - Eid-e-Milad H

9/6/2025 Saturday Teacher's Day Celebration 

9/7/2025 Sunday EQUITY (FAIRNESS/JUSTICE)

9/8/2025 Monday Class  Term Exam - I

9/9/2025 Tuesday Class  Term Exam - I

9/10/2025 Wednesday Class  Term Exam - I

9/11/2025 Thursday Class  Term Exam - I

9/12/2025 Friday Class  Term Exam - I

9/13/2025 Saturday Class  Term Exam - I

SEPTEMBER - INCLUSIVITY AND SOCIAL JUSTICE

9/14/2025 Sunday DIVERSITY

9/15/2025 Monday Class  Term Exam - I

9/16/2025 Tuesday Class  Term Exam - I

9/17/2025 Wednesday Class  Term Exam - I

9/18/2025 Thursday Stydy Leave

9/19/2025 Friday Class  Term Exam - I

9/20/2025 Saturday Class  Term Exam - I

9/21/2025 Sunday EMPOWERMENT

9/22/2025 Monday Class  Term Exam - I

9/23/2025 Tuesday Class - Assembly by Class IX B

9/24/2025 Wednesday Class - Assembly by Class IX C

9/25/2025 Thursday Class - Assembly by Class X A

9/26/2025 Friday Class - Assembly by Class X B

9/27/2025 Saturday Kho-Kho Inter House Match

9/28/2025 Sunday JUSTICE

9/29/2025 Monday Puja Vacation

9/30/2025 Tuesday Puja Vacation



10/1/2025 Wednesday Puja Vacation

10/2/2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti, Dussehara H

10/3/2025 Friday Dussehara Holiday H

10/4/2025 Saturday Dussehara Holiday H

10/5/2025 Sunday MINDFULNESS

10/6/2025 Monday Class - Assembly by Class VI A

10/7/2025 Tuesday Class - Assembly by Class VI B

10/8/2025 Wednesday Class - Assembly by Class VI C

10/9/2025 Thursday Class - Assembly by Class VII A

10/10/2025 Friday Class - Assembly by Class VI B

10/11/2025 Saturday International Girl Child Day - Awareness Rally

10/12/2025 Sunday EMOTIONAL INTELLEGEN CE

10/13/2025 Monday Class - Assembly by Class VI A

10/14/2025 Tuesday Class - Assembly by Class VI B

OCTOBER - WELL-BEING AND MENTAL HEALTH

10/15/2025 Wednesday Class - Assembly by Class VI C

10/16/2025 Thursday Class - Assembly by Class VII A

10/17/2025 Friday Class - Assembly by Class VI B

10/18/2025 Saturday Rangoli Group Competition

10/19/2025 Sunday WELLN ESS

10/20/2025 Monday Diwali H

10/21/2025 Tuesday Gowardhan Puja H

10/22/2025 Wednesday Diwali Vacation H

10/23/2025 Thursday Diwali Vacation H

10/24/2025 Friday Diwali Vacation H

10/25/2025 Saturday Diwali Vacation H

10/26/2025 Sunday CARE

10/27/2025 Monday Chhat Puja H

10/28/2025 Tuesday Class

10/29/2025 Wednesday Class

10/30/2025 Thursday Class

10/31/2025 Friday Class



11/1/2025 Saturday Activity day - Inter House Volley Ball Match

11/2/2025 Sunday GROWTH                                                                         

11/3/2025 Monday Class

11/4/2025 Tuesday Class

11/5/2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti H

11/6/2025 Thursday Class

11/7/2025 Friday Class

11/8/2025 Saturday Activity Day - Litrary Competition

11/9/2025 Sunday REFLECTION                                                                            

11/10/2025 Monday Class

11/11/2025 Tuesday Class

11/12/2025 Wednesday Class

11/13/2025 Thursday Class - Poem Resitation PPI to V

11/14/2025 Friday Children's Day - Fancy Dress Competition

NOVEMBER - LIFELONG LEARNING AND CONTINUOUS 
IMPROVEMENT

11/14/2025 Friday Children's Day - Fancy Dress Competition

11/15/2025 Saturday Activity Day - Inter House Debate

11/16/2025 Sunday DEVELOPMENT

11/17/2025 Monday Class - Assembly by Class VII A, PT - III

11/18/2025 Tuesday Class - Assembly by Class VII B, PT - III

11/19/2025 Wednesday Class - Assembly by Class VII C, PT - III

11/20/2025 Thursday Class - Assembly by Class VIII A, PT - III

11/21/2025 Friday Class - Assembly by Class VIII B, PT - III

11/22/2025 Saturday Activity Day - Inter House Painting 

11/23/2025 Sunday EXCELLENCE

11/24/2025 Monday Class 

11/25/2025 Tuesday Class 

11/26/2025 Wednesday Constitution Day - Special Assembly

11/27/2025 Thursday Class 

11/28/2025 Friday Class 

11/29/2025 Saturday Annual Sports Day Preparation

11/30/2025 Sunday FITNESS



12/1/2025 Monday Class - Preparation continues

12/2/2025 Tuesday Sports Day Reharsal

12/3/2025 Wednesday St. Francis Xavier Day - Sports Day celebration

12/4/2025 Thursday Class - Navy Day - Special Assembly

12/5/2025 Friday Class

12/6/2025 Saturday Activity Day - Inter House Kabaddi

12/7/2025 Sunday REIMAGINATION                                                                          

12/8/2025 Monday Class

12/9/2025 Tuesday Class

12/10/2025 Wednesday Shahid Veer Narayan Singh Balidan Diwas H

12/11/2025 Thursday Class - UNICEF Day - Special Assembly

12/12/2025 Friday Class

12/13/2025 Saturday Activity Day - Inter House Kabaddi

12/14/2025 Sunday MISSION

DECEMBER - THE JESUIT EDUCATIONAL VISION FOR THE FUTURE

12/15/2025 Monday Class - First Pre - Board Exam (X & XII)

12/16/2025 Tuesday Class - First Pre - Board Exam (X & XII)

12/17/2025 Wednesday Class - First Pre - Board Exam (X & XII)

12/18/2025 Thursday Guru Ghasidas Jayanti H

12/19/2025 Friday Class - First Pre - Board Exam (X & XII)

12/20/2025 Saturday Christmas Get-together

12/21/2025 Sunday SERVICE

12/22/2025 Monday Winter Vacation H

12/23/2025 Tuesday Winter Vacation H

12/24/2025 Wednesday Winter Vacation H

12/25/2025 Thursday Christmas H

12/26/2025 Friday Winter Vacation H

12/27/2025 Saturday Winter Vacation H

12/28/2025 Sunday LEADERSHIP

12/29/2025 Monday Class

12/30/2025 Tuesday Class

12/31/2025 Wednesday Class



1/1/2026 Thursday Happy New Year 2026 H

1/2/2026 Friday Class

1/3/2026 Saturday Class

1/4/2026 Sunday INTEGRITY

1/5/2026 Monday Class

1/6/2026 Tuesday Class

1/7/2026 Wednesday Class

1/8/2026 Thursday Class

1/9/2026 Friday Class

1/10/2026 Saturday World Hindi Day - Special Assembly 

1/11/2026 Sunday SERVANTHOOD

1/12/2026 Monday National Youth Day - Special Assembly

1/13/2026 Tuesday Class

1/14/2026 Wednesday Makkar Sakranti Utsav                                                                                                                                                                                            H

JANUARY - GOVERNANCE AND LEADERSHIP

1/15/2026 Thursday Army Day 

1/16/2026 Friday Class

1/17/2026 Saturday Inter House Activity

1/18/2026 Sunday DEMOCRACY

1/19/2026 Monday Class

1/20/2026 Tuesday Class

1/21/2026 Wednesday Class

1/22/2026 Thursday Class

1/23/2026 Friday Subhash Chandra Bose - Special Assembly

1/24/2026 Saturday National Girl Child  Day - Parade Practice

1/25/2026 Sunday VISION

1/26/2026 Monday Republic Day

1/27/2026 Tuesday Class

1/28/2026 Wednesday Class

1/29/2026 Thursday Class

1/30/2026 Friday Class

1/31/2026 Saturday Activity Day - Essay Competition (VI to XII)



2/1/2026 Sunday WISDOM

2/2/2026 Monday Class - Model Exam (X & XII)

2/3/2026 Tuesday Class - Model Exam (X & XII)

2/4/2026 Wednesday Class - Model Exam (X & XII)

2/5/2026 Thursday Class - Model Exam (X & XII)

2/6/2026 Friday Class - Model Exam (X & XII)

2/7/2026 Saturday Valedictory Function (XII)

2/8/2026 Sunday CONTEMPLATION

2/9/2026 Monday Class

2/10/2026 Tuesday Class

2/11/2026 Wednesday Class

2/12/2026 Thursday Class

2/13/2026 Friday Class

2/14/2026 Saturday Nursery & PP I Admission Open

DISCERNMENT

FEBRUARY - SPIRITUALITY AND INTELLECTUAL DEPTH

2/15/2026 Sunday DISCERNMENT

2/16/2026 Monday CBSE Board Exam Begins

2/17/2026 Tuesday Exam

2/18/2026 Wednesday Exam

2/19/2026 Thursday Exam

2/20/2026 Friday Exam

2/21/2026 Saturday Exam

2/22/2026 Sunday ETHICS

2/23/2026 Monday Annual Exam begins (PP - XI)                                        

2/24/2026 Tuesday Exam

2/25/2026 Wednesday Exam

2/26/2026 Thursday Scout - Guide Foundation Day

2/27/2026 Friday Exam

2/28/2026 Saturday National Science Day - Exhibition



3/1/2026 Sunday SYNERGY (COOPERATION)

3/2/2026 Monday Exam

3/3/2026 Tuesday Exam

3/4/2026 Wednesday Exam

3/5/2026 Thursday Exam

3/6/2026 Friday Exam

3/7/2026 Saturday Exam

3/8/2026 Sunday BRIDGES

3/9/2026 Monday Answer Sheet Correction

3/10/2026 Tuesday Answer Sheet Correction

3/11/2026 Wednesday Answer Sheet Correction

3/12/2026 Thursday Answer Sheet Correction

3/13/2026 Friday Answer Sheet Correction

3/14/2026 Saturday Answer Sheet Correction

MARCH - NETWORKING AND COLLABORATION

3/15/2026 Sunday UNITY

3/16/2026 Monday Answer Sheet Correction

3/17/2026 Tuesday Answer Sheet Correction

3/18/2026 Wednesday Answer Sheet Correction

3/19/2026 Thursday Answer Sheet Correction

3/20/2026 Friday Answer Sheet Correction

3/21/2026 Saturday Result of Annual Exam

3/22/2026 Sunday COMMUNITY

3/23/2026 Monday Preparation for class

3/24/2026 Tuesday Preparation for class

3/25/2026 Wednesday Preparation for class

3/26/2026 Thursday Notice for New Admission - Nursery & PP I 

3/27/2026 Friday Preparation for class

3/28/2026 Saturday Preparation for class

3/29/2026 Sunday PEACE

3/30/2026 Monday Issue of Admission Form

3/31/2026 Tuesday Issue of Admission Form


